Tripp Station Youth Park SurveyMonkey

Q1 Which best describes how close you live to the Tripp Station Youth
Park (located off Lochside Drive at Willow Street along the Lochside
Regional Trail)?

Answered: 384  Skipped: 0

Within a 5
minute bike..,

Within a 20]
minute bike..,

Within a 5
minute walk

Within a 20
minute walk

Elsewhere in
Saanich

Outside of
Saanich

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Within a 5 minute bike ride 23.96% 92
Within a 20 minute bike ride 38.54% 148
Within a 5 minute walk 14.58% 56
Within a 20 minute walk 2.60% 10
Elsewhere in Saanich 10.42% 40
Outside of Saanich 9.90% 38
TOTAL £
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Tripp Station Youth Park SurveyMonkey

Q2 Which of the three concepts appeals to you the most? Choose only
one.

Answered: 375  Skipped: 9

None of th
above/unsur

Option A
Power Inverte

Option B -

Turbine

Option C -

High Voltage

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

None of the above/unsure 12.27% 46
Option A — Power Inverter 33.87% 127
Option B - Turbine 29.33% 110
Option C — High Voltage 24.53% 92
TOTAL 375
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Tripp Station Youth Park SurveyMonkey

Q3 Why did you choose this option?

Answered: 330  Skipped: 54
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Tripp Station Youth Park SurveyMonkey

Q4 What elements or areas of the concept designs interest you the
most? Choose all that apply.

Answered: 368  Skipped: 16

Pump trac

Bike jumps

Skills loop

Rest are

Bike share
program
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Pump track 69.57% 256
Bike jumps 60.60% 223
Skills loop 64.95% 239
Rest area 37.77% 139
Mural wall 20.11% 74
Bike share program 11.41% 42

Total Respondents: 368
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Tripp Station Youth Park SurveyMonkey

Q5 What elements or areas of the concept designs are you least
interested in? Choose all that apply.

Answered: 336  Skipped: 48

Pump trac

Bike jumps

Skills loop

Rest are

Mural wall

Bike share
program

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Pump track 7.14% 24
Bike jumps 14.58% 49
Skills loop 10.12% 34
Rest area 19.94% 67
Mural wall 53.27% 179
Bike share program 52.68% 177

Total Respondents: 336
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Tripp Station Youth Park

SurveyMonkey

Q6 What surface would you like the pump track to be? Choose only one.

ANSWER CHOICES
Dirt
Gravel

Asphalt
TOTAL

Asphalt

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 366

Gravel I

30%

40% 50%
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Skipped: 18

60% 70%

RESPONSES
44.81%

4.37%

50.82%

80%

90% 100%
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Tripp Station Youth Park SurveyMonkey

Q7 Is there something else you would like to see included in the park in the
future?

Answered: 196  Skipped: 188
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Tripp Station Youth Park SurveyMonkey

Q8 What features or areas are most essential to a successful bike park?

Answered: 258  Skipped: 126
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Tripp Station Youth Park

SurveyMonkey

Q9 This Municipal Bike Park is designed for riders at all stages of
development. Which Concept Plan do you think is most inclusive? Choose

only one.
Answered: 366  Skipped: 18

Option A
Power Inverte

Turbine

Option C -
High Voltage

All of the
above

None of the
above

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Option A - Power Inverter 32.24%

Option B - Turbine 33.61%

Option C - High Voltage 15.03%

All of the above 14.48%
4.64%

None of the above

TOTAL
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90% 100%

118

123

55

53

17
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Tripp Station Youth Park SurveyMonkey

Q10 What is your level of riding ability? Choose only one.

Answered: 375  Skipped: 9

Beginner

Advanced

Exper
(competition..

Not sure

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Beginner 20.53% 77
Intermediate 42.93% 161
Advanced 23.20% 87
Expert (competition level rider) 6.93% 26
Not sure 6.40% 24
TOTAL 375
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Tripp Station Youth Park SurveyMonkey

Q11 What is your favourite riding discipline? Choose only one.

Answered: 366  Skipped: 18

X-Country
Enduro
Downhill
BMX street

BMX dirt jumps

Mountain bike
dirt jumps,

Trials

I am not sure
what any of...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

X-Country 22.13% 81
Enduro 23.77% 87
Downbhill 6.01% 22
BMX street 2.73% 10
BMX dirt jumps 3.83% 14
Mountain bike dirt jumps 13.93% 51
Trials 7.38% 27
I am not sure what any of these are 20.22% 74
TOTAL 366
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Tripp Station Youth Park SurveyMonkey

Q12 Signs in the Youth Park will set the hours of use from 7am to 9pm
Sunday-Thursday and 7am to 10pm Friday & Saturday. (same as
Lambrick Skate park operating hours). How satisfied are you with these
hours?

Answered: 373  Skipped: 11

Dissatisfied

Very
dissatisfied

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very satisfied 49.06% 183
Satisfied 37.80% 141
Dissatisfied 9.38% 35
Very dissatisfied 3.75% 14
TOTAL 373
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Tripp Station Youth Park SurveyMonkey

Q13 Signs in the Youth Park will provide Park Watch (contact information
to the Saanich Police) information and Park Etiquette Information. How
satisfied are you this will address safety, maintenance and community
expectations?

Answered: 375  Skipped: 9

Dissatisfied

Very
dissatisfied

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very satisfied 33.07% 124
Satisfied 56.00% 210
Dissatisfied 8.27% 31
Very dissatisfied 2.67% 10
TOTAL 375
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Tripp Station Youth Park

SurveyMonkey

Q14 A new marked crosswalk planned for Willow Street (East) and
Lochside Drive will improve safety of getting youth and families riding to
the park along the Lochside Regional Trail. How satisfied are you this
design will address safely crossing Lochside Drive?

Answered: 364

Dissatisfied

Very:
dissatisfied

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES
Very satisfied
Satisfied
Dissatisfied

Very dissatisfied
TOTAL

40% 50%

14 /22

Skipped: 20

60% 70%

RESPONSES
39.84%

52.75%

5.77%

1.65%

80%

90% 100%

145

192

21
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Tripp Station Youth Park

SurveyMonkey

Q15 Parking restrictions planned for Willow Street (East of Borden) will
encourage parking on Lochside Drive. How satisfied are you that this will
address potential parking issues on Willow?

Answered: 365  Skipped: 19

Very SatiSﬁe-

Dissatisfied

Very
dissatisfied

0%  10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES
Very satisfied
Satisfied
Dissatisfied

Very dissatisfied
TOTAL

40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
22.19%

62.74%
9.59%

5.48%
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Tripp Station Youth Park

SurveyMonkey

Q16 The current parking situation on Willow Street (West of Borden) and
Borden Street suggest parking restrictions not be implemented at this time.
The District remains committed to monitoring traffic and parking activity in

this area once the Youth Park is complete.

Answered: 361

plan?

Skipped: 23

Dissatisfied

Very
dissatisfied

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES
Very satisfied
Satisfied
Dissatisfied

Very dissatisfied
TOTAL

40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
22.99%

65.10%
5.82%

6.09%
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How satisfied are you this
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Tripp Station Youth Park

SurveyMonkey

Q17 Wayfinding/Directional signs planned for the neighbourhood will guide
park users to the Lochside Drive entrance of the Youth Park. How satisfied
are you this will assist with traffic management in the area?

Answered: 364

Very SatiSﬁe_

Skipped: 20

Dissatisfied

Very
dissatisfied

0%  10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES
Very satisfied
Satisfied
Dissatisfied

Very dissatisfied
TOTAL

40% 50%

17722

60% 70%

RESPONSES
31.32%

61.81%

3.85%

3.02%

80%

90% 100%

114

225

14

11

364



Tripp Station Youth Park

SurveyMonkey

Q18 Which age category do you fall into?

Answered: 379

14 or under

15 to 24

25 to 34

35to 44

45 to 54

55 to 64

65 to 74

75+

Prefer not t
sa

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES
14 or under

15t0 24

251t0 34

35to 44

45 to 54

55 to 64

65to 74

75+

Prefer not to say

TOTAL

40%
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50% 60%

Skipped: 5

RESPONSES

12.14%

15.83%

12.40%

34.56%

12.93%

3.17%

3.69%

1.32%

3.96%

70%

90% 100%

46

60
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131
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Tripp Station Youth Park

SurveyMonkey

Q19 Would you mind telling us your gender?

Female

Male

Other

Prefer not t
sa

0%  10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES
Female

Male

Other

Prefer not to say

TOTAL

Answered: 377

30%

40% 50%
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Skipped: 7

60% 70%

RESPONSES
36.60%

56.23%

0.53%

6.63%

80%

90% 100%

138

212

25
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Tripp Station Youth Park

SurveyMonkey

Q20 What languages do you speak? What languages are spoken in your
household? (You can choose more than one answer)

Cantonesel

Answered: 376

Skipped: 8

French
German
Mandarinl

Punjabi |

Spanish .

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES

Cantonese
English
French
German
Mandarin
Punjabi
Spanish

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 376

30%

40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
1.06%

98.14%
17.02%
3.46%
1.06%
1.06%
5.59%

8.78%
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64
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Tripp Station Youth Park

SurveyMonkey

Q21 What languages do you write/read? What languages are written/read
in your household? (You can choose more than one answer)

Cantonese]

Answered: 373

Skipped: 11

French

German

Mandarin

Punjabi

Spanish l

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES
Cantonese

English

French

German

Mandarin

Punjabi

Spanish

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 373

30%

40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
0.54%

97.86%
20.38%
2.41%
0.54%
0.27%
4.83%

6.17%
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Tripp Station Youth Park SurveyMonkey

Q22 If you could name the Bike Skills Park, what would it be?

Answered: 187  Skipped: 197
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